The Rhode Island May 2022
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 02, 2022 04:19 PM
Contact Information

Name: WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND Phone: 4012625657
Address: 133 Delaine Street
Email: info@wfri.org Providence,RI
02909

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

May 31, 2022 Salary $246.60 ANGELA MCCALLA

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Appropriation

Children and Families



Equal Rights/Discrimination

Health Care Affordability

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

Health Care Plans/Services

Health Insurance

Taxation

Wages

Reported Bills:

H7100

H7100 Promote KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

H7140

H7140 Promote KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

H7166

H7166 Promote KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

H7177

H7177 Promote KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

H7189

H7189 Oppose KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

H7225



H7225

H7290

H7290

H7290

H7306

H7306

H7306

H7307

H7307

H7307

H7346

H7346

H7346

H7405

H7405

H7405

H7440

H7440

H7440

H7442

H7442

H7442

H7443

H7443

H7443

S2007

52007

S2007

$2080

S$2080

52080

Promote

Promote

Promote

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Promote

Promote

Oppose

Oppose

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND



S2216

52216 Promote KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

S2264

52264 Promote KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



