May 2022 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 02, 2022 04:19 PM

Contact Information

Name: WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND Phone: 4012625657

Email: info@wfri.org Address: 133 Delaine Street Providence,RI

Providence,RI 02909

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
May 31, 2022	Salary	\$206.73	KELLY NEVINS
May 31, 2022	Salary	\$246.60	ANGELA MCCALLA

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	ures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location	
No Anyth	ing Of Value rep	oorted.						

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribut	ions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Appropriation

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

Children and Families

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

Egual	Ria	hts/	Discr	rimin	ation
-------	-----	------	-------	-------	-------

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

Health Care Affordability

ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

Health Care Plans/Services

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

Health Insurance

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

Taxation

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of **WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND**

Wages

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of **WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND**

Reported Bills:

H7100

H7100	Promote	ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7100	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

H7140

H7140	Promote	ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7140	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

H7166

H7166	Promote	ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7166	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

H7177

H7177	Promote	ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7177	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

H7189

H7189	Oppose	ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7189	Oppose	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

H7225

H7225 Promote ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLA	ND
---	----

117225	Donasta	KELLY NEW N.C. on help of MONTH NO. 1919 1919 1919
H7225	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7290		
H7290	Promote	ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7290	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7306		
H7306	Oppose	ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
Н7306	Oppose	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7307		
H7307	Oppose	ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7307	Oppose	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7346		
H7346	Promote	ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7346	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7405		
H7405	Oppose	ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7405	Oppose	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7440		
H7440	Promote	ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7440	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7442		
H7442	Promote	ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7442	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7443		
H7443	Promote	ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H7443	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
S2007		
S2007	Promote	ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
S2007	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
S2080		
S2080	Promote	ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
S2080	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

S2216 Promote ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND S2216 Promote KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND S2264 Promote ANGELA MCCALLA on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

S2264

Reported Executive Officials:

Promote

No executive_officials reported.